
Bauplätze

Hinter der Quelle, Kirchaich

Fl.Nr. m²

627/5 716

627/6 717

627/7 681

627/8 682

627/9 795

628/3 724

629/2 816

629/4 808

629/5 751

629/6 647

629/7 706

628/6 868

628/7 839

628/8 934

630/17 852

630/12 699

630/10 716

630/8 750

630/7 911

630/13 820

630/15 796

630/3 1005

630/4 920


